
Hoofdklasse A 
 
KVS 1    Scheveningen 
KCC/Hijbeko 1   Capelle aan den IJssel 
Unitas/Perspectief 1  Harderwijk 
Oranje Wit (D) 1  Dordrecht 
SDO (K) 1   Kamerik 
OVVO/De Kroon 1  Maarssen 
Eibernest/Vrolijk 1  Den Haag 
SKF 1    Veenendaal 
 
Reserve hoofdklasse A 
 
KVS 3    Scheveningen 
KCC/Hijbeko 2   Capelle aan den IJssel 
TOP/Wereldtickets.nl 2  Sassenheim 
Excelsior (D) 2   Delft  
DSC 2     Eindhoven  
Nieuwerkerk 2    Nieuwerkerk aan den IJssel 
Rust Roest 2    Eindhoven  
SKF 2    Veenendaal 
 
Reserve 1

e
 klasse H 

 
HKC (Ha) 2  za Hardinxveld-Giessendam 
KCC/Hijbeko 3  za Capelle aan den IJssel 
Phoenix 2   Zoetermeer 
Die Haghe 3    Den Haag   
DeetosSnel/Volhuis 5   Dordrecht   
Tilburg 2   Tilburg  
DOT (O) 2   Oss  
Fortuna/MHIR 3  Delft  
 
Reserve 1

e
 klasse F 

 
Avanti (P) 3   Pijnacker  
Kinderdijk 2   Alblasserdam 
Tjoba 2    ’s Heer Hendrikskinderen   
KCC/Hijbeko 4   Capelle aan den IJssel 
Oranje Wit (D) 3   Dordrecht   
PKC/Hagero 4   Papendrecht   
Tempo 3   Alphen aan den Rijn 
IJsselvogels 2    Moordrecht   
 
Reserve 2

e
 klasse N 

 
Oranje Wit (D) 4  Dordrecht   
KCC/Hijbeko 5   Capelle aan den IJssel 
VEO 3     Voorburg  
Vitesse (Ba) 3   Barendrecht    
Vriendenschaar (H) 4    Hardinxveld-Giessendam   
ONDO (G) 3    ’s Gravenzande    
Dijkvogels 2    Maasdijk  
Avanti (P) 4    Pijnacker    
 
 
 
 
 
 



Reserve 3
e
 klasse U 

 
Albatros 4   Zwijdrecht    
HKC (Ha) 3    Hardinxveld-Giessendam   
PKC/Hagero 5    Papendrecht    
ADO 3      ’s-Gravendeel    
RWA 4      Poortugaal     
KCC/Hijbeko 6   Capelle aan den IJssel 
KCR 4     Ridderkerk   
Oranje Wit (D) 6   Dordrecht     
 
A-jeugd hoofdklasse B 
 
DVO A1   Bennekom    
KCC/Hijbeko A1  Capelle aan den IJssel 
TOP/Wereldtickets.nl A1 Sassenheim   
KZ/Hiltex A1     Koog aan de Zaan     
DSC A1     Eindhoven     
DOS’46/Engeldot A1  Nijeveen      
De Meeuwen A1  Putten    
Hoogkerk A1    Groningen      
 
B-jeugd hoofdklasse C 
 
KVS B1    Scheveningen    
KCC/Hijbeko B1  Capelle aan den IJssel 
DeetosSnel/Volhuis B1  Dordrecht    
KCR B1     Ridderkerk     
DSC B1     Eindhoven       
Dalto B1   Driebergen-Rijssenburg       
Weidevogels B1  Bleiswijk 
IJsselvogels B1   Moordrecht        
 
C-jeugd hoofdklasse D 
 
Fortuna/MHIR C1  Delft     
KCC/Hijbeko C1  Capelle aan den IJssel 
TOP/Wereldtickets.nl C1 Sassenheim     
Vitesse (Ba) C1    Barendrecht      
De Meervogels C1    Zoetermeer        
Die Haghe C1   Den Haag        
PKC/Hagero C1  Papendrecht  
OVVO/De Kroon C1   Maarssen         
 
 


